
Kickin it for Andrew 5K 2019

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 BRYAN VEGA RUNNER 629 00:19:04.59 06:08 9.8mph M 16

2 JAIDEN MAGNAN RUNNER 632 00:20:41.96 06:39 9.0mph M 14

3 NOAH CURTIS RUNNER 630 00:21:09.21 06:48 8.8mph M 17

4 JONATHAN FABIEN RUNNER 627 00:21:54.23 07:03 8.5mph M 17

5 ABDIEL PRICE RUNNER 633 00:22:08.34 07:07 8.4mph M 17

6 IAN MULLINS RUNNER 593 00:22:57.32 07:23 8.1mph M 18

7 TREVOR PRICE RUNNER 599 00:23:39.68 07:36 7.9mph M 15

8 ALI ABUNASER RUNNER 631 00:23:46.89 07:39 7.8mph M 17

9 MICHAEL MANGIERI RUNNER 638 00:26:09.69 08:25 7.1mph M 16

10 JANELLE PRICE RUNNER 598 00:26:28.96 08:31 7.0mph F 18

11 ELIJAH MAJOR RUNNER 583 00:27:50.10 08:57 6.7mph M 15

12 SARAI MAJOR RUNNER 584 00:28:02.92 09:01 6.6mph F 37

13 MEGAN BROOKES RUNNER 532 00:29:00.55 09:20 6.4mph F 11

14 LEO BONDI RUNNER 530 00:30:12.17 09:43 6.2mph M 55

15 NIKKI HIGHTOWER RUNNER 572 00:30:23.27 09:46 6.1mph F 49

16 MARK DIBEVEDETTE RUNNER 640 00:30:31.89 09:49 6.1mph M 59

17 DENICIA DACOSTA RUNNER 553 00:30:46.09 09:54 6.1mph F 28

18 MILEY ELDRIDGE RUNNER 559 00:30:57.71 09:57 6.0mph F 10

19 STEPHEN CHASE RUNNER 641 00:31:25.19 10:06 5.9mph M 77

20 ANGELINA ERIC RUNNER 561 00:31:40.15 10:11 5.9mph F 11

21 DEBBY MEDINA RUNNER 586 00:31:48.19 10:14 5.9mph F 52

22 PAUL CLEAVER RUNNER 538 00:31:51.43 10:15 5.9mph M 63

23 CINDY BROOKES RUNNER 531 00:32:15.23 10:22 5.8mph F 43

24 VIRGINIA HOWELL RUNNER 574 00:32:29.73 10:27 5.7mph F 53

25 GREG MISLAK RUNNER 588 00:32:51.22 10:34 5.7mph M 37

26 LILLY ROSSKOPF RUNNER 601 00:34:27.78 11:05 5.4mph F 15

27 JAYLEE WILBURN RUNNER 626 00:35:05.50 11:17 5.3mph F 10

28 ASHELY ELDRIDGE RUNNER 557 00:35:05.86 11:17 5.3mph F 32

29 CHRISTINA BONDI RUNNER 529 00:35:14.73 11:20 5.3mph F 54

30 NAVAEH BAKER RUNNER 523 00:35:32.49 11:26 5.2mph F 11

31 JOSEPH SCHOONOVER RUNNER 608 00:35:32.74 11:26 5.2mph M 50

32 ERIKA STEFANI RUNNER 613 00:35:46.09 11:30 5.2mph F 39

33 HOLLY HERNDON RUNNER 635 00:36:12.28 11:39 5.1mph F 39

34 DIANA SINGLEY RUNNER 611 00:36:18.14 11:41 5.1mph F 47

35 FARIDA CHOWDHURY RUNNER 535 00:36:28.33 11:44 5.1mph F 44

36 ANNE SPROUL RUNNER 612 00:37:04.03 11:55 5.0mph F 39

37 AMY TAYLOR RUNNER 620 00:37:31.16 12:04 5.0mph F 44

38 LYNN LIUSI RUNNER 581 00:37:44.79 12:08 4.9mph F 55

39 MARIO BELLA OCHOA RUNNER 628 00:37:57.66 12:13 4.9mph M 17

40 MELISSA MCLEOD RUNNER 636 00:39:17.63 12:38 4.7mph F 46

41 CAITLYN MCLEOD RUNNER 637 00:39:17.89 12:38 4.7mph F 17

42 CELINE CUFFY RUNNER 551 00:39:46.11 12:48 4.7mph F 11

43 CLYDE CUFFY RUNNER 552 00:39:47.07 12:48 4.7mph M 48

44 AMBER DEHAVEN RUNNER 634 00:39:50.56 12:49 4.7mph F 15

45 GRACE STONELAKE RUNNER 616 00:39:55.13 12:50 4.7mph F 12

46 ALICIA GOMEZ RUNNER 567 00:40:08.49 12:55 4.6mph F 35

47 OLIVA GOMEZ RUNNER 639 00:40:14.84 12:57 4.6mph F 11

48 MADISON ELDRIDGE RUNNER 558 00:40:37.50 13:04 4.6mph F 12

49 MARY MISLAK RUNNER 589 00:41:33.00 13:22 4.5mph F 39

50 DANA STONELAKE RUNNER 614 00:41:34.94 13:23 4.5mph F 50

51 SHA'NISE WHITEHEAD RUNNER 625 00:43:38.20 14:02 4.3mph F 11

52 CARMEN KELLER RUNNER 579 00:44:02.82 14:10 4.2mph F 11

53 DAWN MONTOYA RUNNER 591 00:44:43.93 14:23 4.2mph F 43

54 JUSTIN ADRIAN RUNNER 517 00:45:01.48 14:29 4.1mph M 16

55 BIANCA BLAKE RUNNER 528 00:45:38.32 14:41 4.1mph F 11

56 ALICIA ESLINGER RUNNER 562 00:45:40.05 14:41 4.1mph F 37

57 JEHAN SHREETAH RUNNER 610 00:45:45.78 14:43 4.1mph F 12

58 MONICA MENEIAS RUNNER 587 00:45:57.68 14:47 4.1mph F 11

59 KRYSTAL CANTU RUNNER 533 00:45:58.81 14:47 4.1mph F 29

60 JAMIE SCHOONOVER RUNNER 607 00:46:33.88 14:59 4.0mph F 43

61 EMMA STONELAKE RUNNER 615 00:48:04.31 15:28 3.9mph F 14
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62 JESSICA DOYLE RUNNER 556 00:48:17.86 15:32 3.9mph F 37

63 KRISTIN HSU RUNNER 575 00:48:18.70 15:33 3.9mph F 42

64 ASHLEY BERRY RUNNER 527 00:49:19.37 15:52 3.8mph F 11

65 MALORY VAUDRIN RUNNER 621 00:49:20.90 15:53 3.8mph F 11

66 LISA WESTCOAT RUNNER 624 00:49:24.38 15:54 3.8mph F 39

67 NICOLE JOHNSON RUNNER 577 00:49:38.31 15:58 3.8mph F 33

68 KRISTEN ELLIOTT RUNNER 560 00:49:38.58 15:58 3.8mph F 33

69 ARYANNA ALBERTS RUNNER 519 00:49:41.53 15:59 3.8mph F 12

70 ELENA KERIAZIS RUNNER 580 00:54:03.81 17:24 3.4mph F 46

71 MAX STONELAKE RUNNER 617 00:54:16.53 17:28 3.4mph M 10

72 SAMANTHA JORDAN RUNNER 578 00:54:29.50 17:32 3.4mph F 10

73 STEFANIA BARNABEI RUNNER 524 00:54:30.50 17:32 3.4mph F 10

74 IVON SUAREZ RUNNER 619 00:54:53.20 17:39 3.4mph F 52

75 CHRISNIT PIERRE RUNNER 596 00:54:53.60 17:40 3.4mph F 11

76 TRACEY MATHEY RUNNER 585 00:54:53.85 17:40 3.4mph F 51

77 CYNTHIA DEKLE RUNNER 554 00:55:34.60 17:53 3.4mph F 55

78 BIANCA ESTRANZA RUNNER 563 00:56:01.48 18:01 3.3mph F 10

79 SIANNA PORHA RUNNER 597 00:56:07.71 18:03 3.3mph F 10

80 MARCY DEWESE RUNNER 555 00:56:53.80 18:18 3.3mph F 55

81 SUSAN CARVER RUNNER 534 00:56:54.66 18:19 3.3mph F 50

82 ASHLEY HONEYCUTT RUNNER 573 00:56:54.66 18:19 3.3mph F 31

83 SHARON ALBERTS RUNNER 522 01:01:08.98 19:40 3.0mph F 56

84 GAVRIELLE ALBERTS RUNNER 520 01:01:15.18 19:42 3.0mph F 15
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Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 629 BRYAN VEGA 00:19:04.59 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 598 JANELLE PRICE 00:26:28.96 Runner

Male 12 and Under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 617 MAX STONELAKE 00:54:16.53 Runner

Female 12 and Under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 532 MEGAN BROOKES 00:29:00.55 Runner

2 559 MILEY ELDRIDGE 00:30:57.71 Runner

3 561 ANGELINA ERIC 00:31:40.15 Runner

4 626 JAYLEE WILBURN 00:35:05.50 Runner

5 523 NAVAEH BAKER 00:35:32.49 Runner

6 551 CELINE CUFFY 00:39:46.11 Runner

7 616 GRACE STONELAKE 00:39:55.13 Runner

8 639 OLIVA GOMEZ 00:40:14.84 Runner

9 558 MADISON ELDRIDGE 00:40:37.50 Runner

10 625 SHA'NISE
WHITEHEAD

00:43:38.20 Runner

11 579 CARMEN KELLER 00:44:02.82 Runner

12 528 BIANCA BLAKE 00:45:38.32 Runner

13 610 JEHAN SHREETAH 00:45:45.78 Runner

14 587 MONICA MENEIAS 00:45:57.68 Runner

15 527 ASHLEY BERRY 00:49:19.37 Runner

16 621 MALORY VAUDRIN 00:49:20.90 Runner

17 519 ARYANNA ALBERTS 00:49:41.53 Runner

18 578 SAMANTHA JORDAN 00:54:29.50 Runner

19 524 STEFANIA BARNABEI 00:54:30.50 Runner

20 596 CHRISNIT PIERRE 00:54:53.60 Runner

21 563 BIANCA ESTRANZA 00:56:01.48 Runner

22 597 SIANNA PORHA 00:56:07.71 Runner

Male 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 632 JAIDEN MAGNAN 00:20:41.96 Runner

2 630 NOAH CURTIS 00:21:09.21 Runner

3 627 JONATHAN FABIEN 00:21:54.23 Runner

4 633 ABDIEL PRICE 00:22:08.34 Runner

5 593 IAN MULLINS 00:22:57.32 Runner

6 599 TREVOR PRICE 00:23:39.68 Runner

7 631 ALI ABUNASER 00:23:46.89 Runner

8 638 MICHAEL MANGIERI 00:26:09.69 Runner

9 583 ELIJAH MAJOR 00:27:50.10 Runner

10 628 MARIO BELLA OCHOA 00:37:57.66 Runner

11 517 JUSTIN ADRIAN 00:45:01.48 Runner

Female 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 601 LILLY ROSSKOPF 00:34:27.78 Runner

2 637 CAITLYN MCLEOD 00:39:17.89 Runner

3 634 AMBER DEHAVEN 00:39:50.56 Runner

4 615 EMMA STONELAKE 00:48:04.31 Runner

5 520 GAVRIELLE ALBERTS 01:01:15.18 Runner

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 553 DENICIA DACOSTA 00:30:46.09 Runner

2 533 KRYSTAL CANTU 00:45:58.81 Runner

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 588 GREG MISLAK 00:32:51.22 Runner

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 584 SARAI MAJOR 00:28:02.92 Runner

2 557 ASHELY ELDRIDGE 00:35:05.86 Runner

3 613 ERIKA STEFANI 00:35:46.09 Runner

4 635 HOLLY HERNDON 00:36:12.28 Runner

5 612 ANNE SPROUL 00:37:04.03 Runner

6 567 ALICIA GOMEZ 00:40:08.49 Runner

7 589 MARY MISLAK 00:41:33.00 Runner

8 562 ALICIA ESLINGER 00:45:40.05 Runner

9 556 JESSICA DOYLE 00:48:17.86 Runner

10 624 LISA WESTCOAT 00:49:24.38 Runner

11 577 NICOLE JOHNSON 00:49:38.31 Runner

12 560 KRISTEN ELLIOTT 00:49:38.58 Runner

13 573 ASHLEY HONEYCUTT 00:56:54.66 Runner

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 552 CLYDE CUFFY 00:39:47.07 Runner

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 572 NIKKI HIGHTOWER 00:30:23.27 Runner

2 531 CINDY BROOKES 00:32:15.23 Runner

3 611 DIANA SINGLEY 00:36:18.14 Runner

4 535 FARIDA CHOWDHURY 00:36:28.33 Runner

5 620 AMY TAYLOR 00:37:31.16 Runner

6 636 MELISSA MCLEOD 00:39:17.63 Runner

7 591 DAWN MONTOYA 00:44:43.93 Runner

8 607 JAMIE SCHOONOVER 00:46:33.88 Runner

9 575 KRISTIN HSU 00:48:18.70 Runner

10 580 ELENA KERIAZIS 00:54:03.81 Runner

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 530 LEO BONDI 00:30:12.17 Runner

2 640 MARK DIBEVEDETTE 00:30:31.89 Runner

3 608 JOSEPH
SCHOONOVER

00:35:32.74 Runner
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Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 586 DEBBY MEDINA 00:31:48.19 Runner

2 574 VIRGINIA HOWELL 00:32:29.73 Runner

3 529 CHRISTINA BONDI 00:35:14.73 Runner

4 581 LYNN LIUSI 00:37:44.79 Runner

5 614 DANA STONELAKE 00:41:34.94 Runner

6 619 IVON SUAREZ 00:54:53.20 Runner

7 585 TRACEY MATHEY 00:54:53.85 Runner

8 554 CYNTHIA DEKLE 00:55:34.60 Runner

9 555 MARCY DEWESE 00:56:53.80 Runner

10 534 SUSAN CARVER 00:56:54.66 Runner

11 522 SHARON ALBERTS 01:01:08.98 Runner

Male 60 and Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 641 STEPHEN CHASE 00:31:25.19 Runner

2 538 PAUL CLEAVER 00:31:51.43 Runner
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